Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
F3EM2-005-300-AV
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number f3em2-005-300-av
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name F3EM2-005-300-AV
Description Measuring light curtain, 5mm resolution, 300mm height,
analog output
ETIM Class EC001832
EAN 4548583327016.0
Group GD
Fam GDX
Country of Origin ITA
Tariff Code 8536501990.0
OC Code F3E 0020A
Second Item Number F3EM2005300AV
Category Inny Czujnik Fotoelektyczny
Stat Fam BDAB
Stat Fam description F3EM2
Publication sort 4CAA1
Primary Package Length 511
Primary Package Width 118
Primary Package Depth 93
Dimensions 511mm x 118mm x 93mm
Primary Package Weight 2243 g
Description
Measuring light curtain, 5mm resolution, 300mm height, analog output